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Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Germany
Denmark
Estonia
Greece
Spain
Finland
France
Georgia
Croatia
Hungary
Ireland

Italy
Lithuania
Moldova (Republic of)
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Serbia
Sweden
Slovenia

United Kingdom

BE
BG
cz
DE
DK
EE
EL
ES
Fl
FR
GE
HR
HU
IE
IT
LT
MD
NL
NO
PL
PT
RO
RS
SE
S|
UK

Sum:

55,000.00
134,000.00
144,000.00
114,000.00
315,000.00

63,000.00

75,000.00
291,000.00
194,000.00

33,000.00
411,000.00

27,000.00

54,000.00
127,000.00

96,000.00
444,000.00
119,000.00

27,000.00
200,000.00

19,000.00
157,000.00
267,000.00
114,000.00

76,000.00
102,000.00

92,000.00

211,000.00
3,961,000

55,000
58,000
63,000
41,000
239,000
63,000

126,000
142,000

87,000
27,000
35,000
27,000
55,000
81,000
46,000

159,000

151,000

75,000
92,000

1,622,000

100%
43%
44%
36%
76%
100%

43%
73%

21%
100%
65%
21%
57%
18%
39%

80%

57%

74%

100%

41%
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