Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Film Festivals 2020

Action Code	Application round	Applicant country	Country code	Grant requested	Grant awarded	Success rate grant
FESTIVALS	2	Austria	AT	55,000.00	55,000	100%
FESTIVALS	2	Belgium	BE	134,000.00	58,000	43%
FESTIVALS	2	Bulgaria	BG	144,000.00	63,000	44%
FESTIVALS	2	Czech Republic	CZ	114,000.00	41,000	36%
FESTIVALS	2	Germany	DE	315,000.00	239,000	76%
FESTIVALS	2	Denmark	DK	63,000.00	63,000	100%
FESTIVALS	2	Estonia	EE	75,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Greece	EL	291,000.00	126,000	43%
FESTIVALS	2	Spain	ES	194,000.00	142,000	73%
FESTIVALS	2	Finland	FI	33,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	France	FR	411,000.00	87,000	21%
FESTIVALS	2	Georgia	GE	27,000.00	27,000	100%
FESTIVALS	2	Croatia	HR	54,000.00	35,000	65%
FESTIVALS	2	Hungary	HU	127,000.00	27,000	21%
FESTIVALS	2	Ireland	ΙE	96,000.00	55,000	57%
FESTIVALS	2	Italy	IT	444,000.00	81,000	18%
FESTIVALS	2	Lithuania	LT	119,000.00	46,000	39%
FESTIVALS	2	Moldova (Republic of)	MD	27,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Netherlands	NL	200,000.00	159,000	80%
FESTIVALS	2	Norway	NO	19,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Poland	PL	157,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Portugal	PT	267,000.00	151,000	57%
FESTIVALS	2	Romania	RO	114,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Serbia	RS	76,000.00		
FESTIVALS	2	Sweden	SE	102,000.00	75,000	74%
FESTIVALS	2	Slovenia	SI	92,000.00	92,000	100%
FESTIVALS	2	United Kingdom	UK	211,000.00		
			Sum:	3,961,000	1,622,000	41%

Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Film Festivals 2020

